Since Mis Kalvin NS/(NC 1800-	CAMENT
<u>A8810</u>	GNMENT (1)
From: Date:	Veh No: SH(1168H Yr Regn: Jac , 2-13
Estimat Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tol / Prime Mover /
OD ITE INSTRESIOD RESIEVA INVIMV	Truck / Trailer or
To Insp @dVelide No:	Make: Muly Sich c.c /94/
at Work Stop no	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 6 8 7 0/3 T/Radio: Insufed / Std / NI / NA
Insured: SJS 9407C	Eng/No:
Policy Na 5076746614 10.01.7018	CINO: ICM HETERUNDA83 x722
Claims 10 MT 0992023-002	Gen. Cond: Good / Pair / Poor / Burnt
Sum in s Und: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client*sReard)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Vth;	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / SPD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size; F: 2'r/6.nc6
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The weh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or Walle
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. + mm L/Bal. + mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 25/4/2 D.O.I. 26/4/2
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (DGE (Loyang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Dale / Time Action / Instruction	OA: MONIS ZM
SHC (1684 - NS/INC 16010526/Hlvbc2	QA: 190616 ZA
70/4/6 Charl 6/5\$/900/ 3/90	
70/4/8 Ward 1/5\$1900/ 3/70.	(RED)154.36, 3317
	*
:	
	0
RECEIVED 0 2 1/AV 201	0
Dateline, File Passio? Prell Report	Dave Of Banairi
Troil. Report	Days Of Repair: 3 . Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee: 160
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 160 Transportation: 35
2) SIE- tunut Add Fee	
2) 2/5- typist Add Fee	
2) 2 5- typut Add Fee	: Interview (\$) Photos



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933



Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



		NCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000
3 BR	AS BASAH ROAD 1 NTUC TRADE UN	NION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date: 26-04-2018	
8955	6		Code: INC4	
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SJS 9409C	Veh. Inspected	SHC 1168H
	Policy No.	5096746614	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	26/04/2018
.001		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	· 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	CONTRACTOR OF THE	Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	
		Cono	ral Information	
5.	English his	THE MICHAEL STATES	Inspection Date	26/04/2018
	Accident Date	25/04/2018 COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE		0.000
	Survey held at	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.	Cioneral		Remarks	No. of the last
Ja.		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"V CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

Sy20.28 \$430.00 \$1,900.00
Estimate \$4,135.10 \$4,997.50 \$4,059.26
Time of Accident 17:20 17:20 19:30
D.O.A 4/4/2018 18/4/2018 25/4/2018
SLG 4263C SLG 8843A SJS 9409C
Claimant Vehicle No. SHC 4929J SHF 155K SHC 1168H
axi Company) .TD .TD POTATION PTE LTD
c Claimant (Owner / Ta SMRT TAXIS PTE I SMRT TAXIS PTE I COMFORT TRANS
S/NO Income Referenc MT/0989139-002 MT/0991109-002 3 MT/0992023-002

eBaoTech			7-7-10-10-10-1						Gene	ralClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	0601						Change Lan	nguage	· Change Passwor	d · Log Ou
My Desktop Notice of Loss		y Query				Date of Acc	dent	25/04	/2018 18:35	,
	Policy No Vehicle I	o. No.(For Motor)	S3S9409C			5012 01.100	AT 60.	Lisanin		
						Search				
	Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5096746614	AVENGERS CAR RENTAL & MOTORING PTE, LTD.	201735090Z	GFT	drivo CLASSIC	S)S9409C	SJS9409C	10/01/2018	
	-		THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		- 1	Continue				

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for

archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties. 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

By the lodgement of this report to the insertion.	
aforesaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
	26/04/2018 09:47
Date Of Report	25/04/2018 19:30
Date Of Accident	JUNCTION OF BT BATOK CENTRAL AND BT BATOK CENTRAL
Exact Location Of Accident	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SHC1168H Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

199303821R

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG Co Reg No **Email Address**

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-65508768 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

HYUNDAI Manufacturer SONATA Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY

If No, Please state action to be taken TAXI Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Name of Insurance Company THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Type Of Coverage YES

Fleet Policy D-18088936MFSH

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

LAW CHOON SENG Name of Driver

S1339453I NRIC No 29/06/1958 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 06/05/1978

Date Of Driving Pass 39 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Driving Experience MALE Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 11

Address

183 #10-119 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 8

650183

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS9409C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

RHT FRT

Page 2 of 11

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

	TITITIII	TITILLI			
	West	Mail		Jr Buk	1 30
		Al Stand	T-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	HIT CEN	rat.
		111111			HH
1-9-10 1168	4-1-1-1-1	41-141			
17714-1404					\Box
3-375 9409			100		+++
					1
		111111			
			+++++		
	1111111		Rula R	cotule Cen	Tied
			THUMBLE	A TAIST FULL	.1:.1. 1
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT				
			,	7.77.500	
	As per	attached	1		

				Tests and the second	
-					
		120			
		LLED)	/s.a.		
					+
				<i>A</i>	
DECLARATION	tículars are true in every r	espect.			
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every r	espect.			
/We declare the foregoing par	TATION PTE LIL	espect.			
/We declare the foregoing par	TATION PTE LIL	3	Reporting	Centre Personnel's Sign	nature

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

the Assidant	
escribe Circumstances of the Accident.	
On 25 Apr 2018 at about 19:30 hrs, my taxi	come out from West Mall taxi stand driving
along Bukit Batok Central.	1
As my taxi approached to the Bukit Batok	Cental Link Junction, the car SJS9409C traveling in
ront of my taxi gradually come to stop an	d pulled to left hand side. Upon seeing this, I
keep my taxi to right hand side driving alo	ng the lane.
In the process, suddenly the car pulled to	right hand side attempting to make a U turn
at the junction.	
As it happen too sudden, I can't react at al	II. The car right front portion hit and grazed onto
the left front of my taxi.	
t t and Sie	injury at the point of accident
01 female passenger on board my taxi. No	Jinjury at the point or dealers.
COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
THE RELIEF CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	
	Y The state of the
Declaration	1
Declaration	
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in	n every respect.
UMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LIFE IN 19303821R	× 3
CO REG. NO 199303821R	

Driver's Signature(If driver is not the policyholder)/Date

& Time

Policyholder's Signature/Date &

Time

Witnessed by Reporting

Centre Personnel

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Workshops
Se Loyang Linke Singapore 508985
Se Loyang Linke Singapore 508985
Se Loyang Linke Singapore 508985
To Sungapore 508280
To Sungapore 508280
To Deli Avanus 1 Singapore 508280
Date/Time: 326.894.320180011:17
Page: 1

JC NO305153618 JOB CARD Sales Order: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 Team: MILEAGE REGN NO. ISTOMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD FUEL. MAKE HYUNDAI E.....F 3/MS 7010045 26.04.2018 08:10 ISTOMER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE MODEL SONATA Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 DRESS TARGET DATE YR OF MANU. 6.2013 65508755 (O) L. (R) COMPLETION DATE/TIME: (P) CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMDA834722

3COUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 25.04.2018

NATURE: 3P 25.04.18/C

S/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CKED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
wiedgement Slip	Exit Pass	
on SHC1168H LIMTS	Vehicle No.: SHC1168H	
e of Service Advisor Signature		
e returned to Service Reception upon collection	To be kept by Security Guard	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 26.04.2018 Time: 11:38:06

Page: 1 2



COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305153618 : SHC1168H : 0000000000

MAKE MODEL

: HYUNDAI : SONATA

DATE OF REGN : 11.06.2013 DATE/TIME IN

: 26.04.2018 08:10

ACCIDENT DATE : 25.04.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0101-0003-U FRT BUMPER

1 538.80 20.00 431.04

0002 04-01-0101-0029-G FRT BUMPER UPR BRKT LH 1 20.10 20.00 16.08

0003 04-01-0101-0023-G FRT BUMPER PROTECTOR LH 1 29.20 20.00 23.36 × 1901

0004 04-01-0101-0074-G FRT BUMPER RETAINER LH 1 9.20 20.00 7.36

0005 04-01-0101-0027-U HEADLAMP LH 1 797.90 20.00 638.32

0006 04-01-0101-0016-A FRT FENDER LH 1 593.00 20.00 474.40

0007 03-01-0101-0005-U FRT FENDER SHIELD LH 1 86.00 20.00 68.80

0008 03-01-0101-0002-U FRT WHEEL CAP LH 1 145.00 20.00 116.00

0009 04-01-0101-0087-G WING MIRROR LH 1 L 545.50 20.00 436.40 X

0010 28-01-0199-0016-A FRT DOOR 'COMFORT' LH 1 75.00 10.00 67.50

SUB-TOTAL : 2,279.26

JOB NATURE

Frt Fender Adv.Sticker LH 0000 20-05

100.00

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Nthe-45

Date: 26.04.2018 Time: 11:38:06

Page: 22

LKK - Kalvin

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

REGN NO

: 305153618 : SHC1168H

MILEAGE

: 00000000000 : HYUNDAI

MAKE MODEL

: SONATA

DATE OF REGN

: 11.06.2013

DATE/TIME IN

: 26.04.2018 08:10

ACCIDENT DATE

: 25.04.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

100.00 Frt Door Adv. Sticker LH 0001 20-05 PANEL BEATING 800.00 650 0002 L SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 0003 23-502 CHECK ALL LIGHTING 0004 17-01 TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS. 0005 20-00 WHEEL ALIGNMENT 0006 L

SUB-TOTAL: 1,780.00

TOTAL: 4,059.26

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

Kahn elleky 1 26/4/8 1345hr. 3 Rys. Hs Ryer photo.

LKK Auto Consultathe Repairer of the control of

- To resurvey below the standarding.
- To display damages one and long resurvey
- Parts prices an experience transform

- Third part was a smooth Presidice' basis
 No illegal trouble as smooth
 Supplementary and as the resurveyed and is subject to fine approve from insurance Company.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 305153618 Our Job Ref No : 30/04/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM Fax: LKK KALVIN ANG Attn : 25-Apr-18 Date of Accident : __ : SHC1168H Vehicle Reg No. The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SJS9409C NTUC The repair job shall bill to: The finalized amount shall be: 2 Spare Parts after List discount (a) (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) \$1,900.00 Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$1,900.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost working days. Estimated normal period for repairs: We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4. within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. 5. finalized amount Signature Signature: Name LIMTS Name 62148398 Date Tel 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Attached Amount (Signature) Item Yes or No YES Rental Rate P/Day Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees LTA Search Fee

Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)

Overrun

Remarks:



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



THE INC	ME INSURA	NCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref:	NS/INC18007742/K	(1vbn2	
DDAC B	ACAH BOAD	NION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	04-05-2018 INC4		
		Policy Particulars	77.2 S. S. S. S. S.	17.6 (50.6)		
		SJS 9409C	Veh. I	nspected	SHC 1168H	
_	ieu voin	5096746614	_	rage (\$)	0.00	
	cy ito.	MT/0992023-002	Exces		0.00	
_	11110.	W170992023-002	-	n Date	26/04/2018	
Ass	ign From	Vehicle Part	-			
			c.c	a contains.	1991	
A7.0000	e & Model	HYUNDAI SONATA	-	of Reg.	2013	
	ine No.	HIDDEN	_		BLUE	
Cha	issis No.	KMHET41VMDA834722	Steering Modification		IN ORDER	
Odd	ometer	683013			STANDARD ALLOY RI	
Bra	kes	IN ORDER	Wiodi	lication		
Ger	neral	FAIR	tions o	Tyree		
3.	DEL TOTAL		Make		Balance	
		Size	10.00.00	T LAKE	7 mm	
R/H	Front Tyre	215/60 R16	200	T LAKE	7 mm	
L/H	Front Tyre	215/60 R16		T LAKE	7 mm	
R/H	Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	-	T LAKE	7 mm	
L/H	Rear Tyre	215/60 R16			SHEET SHEET SHEET	
4.				Damages NT BORTION		
	E VEHICLE SU MAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE N	WS FRU	NI FORTION.		
	MAGES SEE L	Gene	ral Info	rmation		
5.	cident Date	25/04/2018	Inspection Date		26/04/2018	
	rvey held at	250 WEST STORY SNOWEEDING DIE LTD				
31	irvey neid at	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969				
5a.	RESIDENCE.		Remar		ATT TO THE PERSON NAMED IN	
	THE INSPECTI	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		D REPAIRS.	
5b.		Estima	te Day	s of Repair		
55.	STIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		3 Working Days		



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 1168H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			538.80
4	ERT BLIMPER	DEFORMED	538.80	538.60
	ERT BUMPER UPR BRKT LH	SERVICEABLE	20.10	
	ERT BUMPER PROTECTOR LH	TO REPAIR	29.20	
	FRT BUMPER RETAINER LH	SERVICEABLE	9.20	1
	HEADLAMP LH	SERVICEABLE	797.90 593.00	
	FRT FENDER LH	DENTED	86.00	(Section)
1	FRT FENDER SHIELD LH	SERVICEABLE	145.00	
	FRT WHEEL CAP LH	GRAZED	545.50	
1	WING MIRROR LH	TO REPAIR	-552.94	1 2000000
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		2,211.76	
9	NETT ITEMS 1 FRT DOOR 'COMFORT' LH (N) LESS 10% DISCOUNT	NECESSARY	75.00 -7.50 67.50	-7.50
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			400.00
	1 FRT FENDER ADV STICKER LH (SN)	NECESSARY	100.0	
	1 FRT DOOR ADV STICKER LH (SN)	NECESSARY	100.0	
	LABOUR			
	THATCHAM STANDARD REPAIR TIME ON BODY WORKS.		720.0	400.00
	THATCHAM TTS STANDARD SPRAY PAINTING COST		860.0	670.00
	AND LABOUR.			-
	*1)			
	*		1,580.0	00 1,070.0
	GRAND TOTAL		4,059.	2,358.9

Report Ref No. NS/INC18007742/K1vbn2





1,900.00 RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)

Report Ref No. NS/INC18007742/K1vbn2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.